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Env. de 10
Parametros técnicos Normas
Diametro M12 DIN
Longitud 30 mm NEN
Caracteristicas de Mariposa
conduccién
Material Laton
Rosca Métrica

Especificacion técnica

d-D

e (max.)
h (max.)
L (mm)
P

Disefio técnico

- Q4 dh

Tornillo mariposa DIN 316
Laton M12X30

47530.120.030
500644970484
31161500
8717077046689

Solo embalaje
completo
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